 Tel : +82-31-577-2280             E-mail : contact@hqsensing.com             http : www.hqsensing.com
Electromechanical and Electronic Watt-Hour Meter
Current Transformer
for Electronic Watt-Hour Meter
Applications
Residential meterIndustrial meter
class 0.1 and better
Watt-Hour Meter according to IEC 62053-21, -22, -23

Value
Rcu
[Ω]
RB
[Ω]
UB
[Vrms]
Terminal
Structure Inner
Dia.Ø
Dimension
[mm]
Drawing
No.
20 20 4.00 1:2500 7.4 138 25 0.2 Pin type 7 3-1
JDTN40V 40 40 3.96 1:2500 4.48 93 5 0.08 Pin type 8 3-7
JDTN60V 60 80 4.94 1:2500 2.84 65 12.5 0.3 Pin type 8 3-8
JDTN100V 100 110 4.08 1:2500 3.1 62 7.5 0.3 Pin type 10.8 3-9
JDTN120V 120 120 3.83 1:2500 3.22 55 6.25 0.3 Pin type 13 3-4
JDTN20W 20 20 4.00 1:2500 7.4 138 25 0.2 Wire type 7 3-10
JDTN40W 40 40 3.96 1:2500 4.48 93 5 0.08 Wire type 8 3-15
JDTN60W 60 80 4.94 1:2500 2.84 65 12.5 0.3 Wire type 8 3-16
JDTN100W 100 110 4.08 1:2500 3.1 62 7.5 0.3 Wire type 10.8 3-17
JDTN120W 120 120 3.83 1:2500 3.22 55 6.25 0.3 Wire type 13 3-12
Meter
case
Example
JDCT100AS